Music by: Stran: 1

@WWWWWWWW 29. 5. 2019 18:00:00

18:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

18:00:00 03:00 SLO TODAY - vreme - ceste /ANG

18:03:00 00:50 ROP301-303 VECERNI (show opener)

18:03:50 00:10 ROP304 - 306  VECERNI (end stinger)

18:04:00 02:54 BAD GUY BILLIE EILISH
18:06:53 03:46 SVE OVE GODINE MI2

18:10:39 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

18:11:09 02:30 RAV028 SPORT

18:13:39 03:27 ANIMAL INSTINCT THE CRANBERRIES
18:17:06 03:38 SEND MY LOVE (TO YOUR NEW LOVE) ADELE

18:20:44 01:00 RAV018& 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (1min)

18:21:44 03:19 ZVEZDNI POPOTNIK JACKSON

18:25:03 03:55 I'M LIKE A BIRD NELLY FURTADO
18:28:58 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

18:29:28 03:30 RAVO27 PREGLED DNEVA

18:32:58 03:03 CALLIN YOU MADCON

18:36:01 04:26 NA SENCNI STRANI MESTA KOSTA

18:40:27 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

18:40:57 03:00 VSTAVI - SECOND HAND

18:43:57 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

18:46:57 03:48 BORN IN THE U.S.A. BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN
18:50:45 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

18:51:15 03:14 CAROBNI VRT UMA

18:54:29 02:46 ALL DAY AND NIGHT JAX JONES & MARTIN SOLVEIG FEAT. MADISO
18:57:15 04:24 LADY STARDUST LISA MISKOVSKY
@WWWWWWWW 29.5. 2019 19:00:00

19:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

19:00:00 03:00 SLO TODAY - vreme - ceste / ANG

19:03:00 03:54 THINGS WE LOST IN THE FIRE BASTILLE

19:06:54 02:59 TROUBLES WCKD NATION
19:09:53 04:09 BAD LIAR IMAGINE DRAGONS
19:14:02 03:37 POLETNI TRIP JOHN F.DOE
19:17:40 02:43 LUCY TEN TONNES
19:20.23 00:30 RAVO18& 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

19:20:53 03:00 NI PROSTORA TRETJI KANU
19:23:53 02:58 FEELINGS JOHN NEWMAN
19:26:51 00:30 TIMELESS AVIZO + PODLAGA

19:27:21 03:27 ROCKIN' ALL OVER THE WORLD STATUS QUO
19:30:48 03:41 WHATEVER YOU WANT STATUS QUO
19:34:29 03:32 IN THE ARMY NOW STATUS QUO
19:38:01 00:05 TIMELESS AVIZO - KONEC

19:38:06 03:19 POD TVOJO OBLEKO AVTOMOBILI
194125 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

19:41:55 03:43 STARBOY THE WEEKND FEAT.: DAFT PUNK
19:45:38 02:33 HERE WITH ME MARSHMELLO FEAT. CHVRCHES
19:48:12 02:53 DALEC STRAN RAIVEN

19:51:04 03:35 SAVE ROOM JOHN LEGEND



Music by: Stran:

@WWWWWWWW 29. 5. 2019 19:00:00

19:54:39 05:16 SANJAM JEBE'LA CESTA
@WWWWWWWW 29. 5. 2019 20:00:00

20:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

20:00:00 00:45 POROCILA (45sec) / NEM

20:00:45 04:01 FOR YOU LIAM PAYNE / RITA ORA
20:04:46 05:29 JST BOM TLE MAYA

20:10:15 02:40 WALK ME HOME PINK

20:12:55 04:07 SINNER FED HORSES

20:17:02 00:30 RAVW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

20:17:32 03:02 STRAIGHT TO ... NUMBER ONE TOUCH AND GO
20:20:34 04:02 BEAUTIFUL DAY u2

20:24:36 00:30 VSTAVI - FRESH CUT (ang)

20:25:06 02:38 RESCUE ME ONEREPUBLIC
20:27:44 00:15 FRESH HOUR - AVIZO - PROMO

20:27:59 03:10 MIDVA ERIK PLATON & PROBLEMI
20:31:09 04:06 C'MON PEOPLE (WE'RE MAKING IT NOW) RICHARD ASHCROFT
20:35:15 03:28 1000 STVARI BY THE BOOKS
20:38:43 03:34 NOTHING BREAKS LIKE A HEART MARK RONSON FEAT. MILEY CYRUS
20:42:17 03:22 THANK U, NEXT ARIANA GRANDE
20:45:39 00:30 RAVO18& 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

20:46:09 03:34 CAN'T CRY ANYMORE SHERYL CROW
20:49:43 03:49 V HIPU MARKO GROBLER
20:53:32 03:19 CLOSER THE CHAINSMOKERS feat.: HALSEY
20:56:51 03:47 GOOD GIRL POLIZONE
@WWWWWWWW 29. 5. 2019 21:00:00

21:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

21:00:00 00:45 POROCILA (45sec) / ANG

21:00:45 00:00 VSTAVI - SWEET SPOT

21:00:45 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

21:03:45 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

21:06:45 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

21:09:45 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

21:12:45 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

21:15:45 00:30 RAVW18& 019 CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

21:16:15 00:00 VSTAVI - SWEET SPOT

21:16:15 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

21:19:15 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

21:22:15 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

21:25:15 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

21:28:15 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

21:31:15 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

21:34:15 00:30 RAVW18& 019 CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

21:34:45 00:00 VSTAVI - SWEET SPOT

21:34:45 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER



Music by: Stran: 3

@WWWWWWWW 29. 5. 2019 21:00:00

21:37:45 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

21:40:45 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

21:43:45 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

21:46:45 03:00 I VRZI VEN !l BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER
@WWWWWWWW 29. 5. 2019 22:00:00

22:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

22:00:00 0045 POROCILA (45sec) / NEM

22:00:45 04:18 LEZERNO JE MODERNO EYECEEOU
22:05:03 03:07 ME! TAYLOR SWIFT FEAT. BRENDON URIE
22:08:10 04:11 DREAMER 0zZY OSBOURNE
22:12:21 03:40 NORMALEN BIG FOOT MAMA
22:16:01 00:30 RAVO18& 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

22:16:31 04:01 OKTOBER ALMA / HAMO
22:20:33 02:52 POP MUSIC POP SRECNA MLADINA
22:23:25 03:34 ALMOST (SWEET MUSIC) HOZIER

22:26:58 04:06 DIVJI RITEM LEONART

22:31:04 03:52 VETER Z JUGA TINKARA

22:34:56 03:08 IF 1 CAN'T HAVE YOU SHAWN MENDES
22:38:05 04:05 FU-GEE-LA FUGEES

22:42:10 03:07 ELECTRICITY SILENCE

22:45:17 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

22:45:47 02:44 SUNDAN TEMPERA

22:48:31 04:04 COMING UP EASY PAOLO NUTINI
22:52:35 02:49 KRALJ LUMBERJACK
22:55:24 03:26 VESOLC SHYAM

22:58:50 03:22 SAFE NICO SANTOS
@WWWWWWWW 29. 5. 2019 23:00:00

23:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

23:00:00 00:45 POROCILA (45sec) / ANG

23:00:45 03:02 REMEMBER VANILLAZ feat.: HAIGHT ASHBURY
23:03:46 03:39 REVOLUTION IS MY SOLUTION MAGNIFICO
23:07:25 05:10 SEM KAKOR TI OKTTOBER
23:12:35 03:48 AKUSTICNA VODA LACNI FRANZ
23:16:23 00:30 RAV018& 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

23:16:53 02:51 CONCRETE AMAYA

23:19:44 02:57 CE NE BOS PROBU NIPKE

23:22:41 03:00 KLIC STRAN ANABEL

23:25:42 03:44 CAS BO NA MOJI STRANI GAL GJURIN
23:29:26 03:47 HLADEN TUS SKALP

23:33:13 02:55 NI BLO PROU DAGI

23:36:08 02:41 PADAVA BO!

23:38:48 03:28 25 DRUSTVO MRTVIH PESNIKOV
2342:16 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

23:42:46 04:04 ENOSTAVNO SKEEBEEP



K] rabio si

Music by: Stran: 4
@WWWWWWWW 29. 5. 2019 23:00:00
23:46:51 03:19 ZVEZDNI POPOTNIK JACKSON
23:50:10 05:08 KOMPAS SRCA HISA
23:55:18 03:47 BELA LILIJA KATALENA
23:59:05 03:14 SE VEDNO VERJAMEM JADRANKA JURAS

End of Report



